15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

22.
23.
24 .
25.
26.

29.
30.
31.

N NdddJd

N dddd

N dJd

ORDINACNI DORA CERVENEC

dovolena
dovolena

8 30 - 12
operace

8 30 - 14
9 - 12
dovolena

8 30 - 12
9 -12

9 -12
dovolena
dovolena

8 30- 12
9 - 12
8 30-12

14-17
14-16

13-15

14-17

13- 15
14 -17
14 -17

13-15
14-17
13-15



=
(0 0]

N
oo

CO 00 0O 00 00

CO 0O 0O 00 00

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

26.
27 .
28.

29

CO 0O 00 00 00

W 00 0O 0

ORDINACNI DOBA SRPEN

dovolena
dovolena

8 30 - 12
operace

9 - 12

9 - 12
dovolena

8 30 -12
operace
8 30-12
9 - 12
dovolena

8 30- 12
9 - 12
8 30-12

dovolena
dovolena

8 30- 12

8 30- 12

8 30 - 12
30.8 dovolena

13

14
14

13

13
14

13
14
13

13
14
14

15

16
16

15

15
16

15
17
15

15
17
16



